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The IVCC Course Offerings booklet
summarizes information of interest to
students; it is not a complete statement of
programs and policies. Other important
information is available from the IVCC
Catalog and Student Handbook, both
available online, as well as guidelines
produced by instructional departments and
other offices. Students are responsible for
complying with the provisions of these
documents.

Unless otherwise noted, offices are open 8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. Monday through Friday when
classes are in session. Hours may change during the period between semesters and during
break. Some offices do offer evening hours - check web pages for details. 

Hours of Operation

SUCCEED IN SUMMER & FALL 2022 AT IVCC! 






http://www.ivcc.edu/webadvisor
http://www.ivcc.edu/payment
http://www.ivcc.edu/webadvisor
https://www.hlcommission.org/
https://www.ivcc.edu/studentservices/catalog.php
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/en/2021-2022/Student-Handbook


HOW TO READ A CLASS LISTING

DAYS OF THE WEEK

M
T

W
R
F
S
N

TBA

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
TO BE ARRANGED

SECTION TYPES (COURSE ID)

01-74
75

100-149
150-169
170-199
200-210
300-349
350-369
370-399

400
600-699

FACE-TO-FACE
HONORS CLASS
WEB
BLENDED
VIRTUAL CLASS MEETING DAY
LEARNING COMMUNITIES
ON-CAMPUS EVENING
ON-CAMPUS EVENING BLENDED
VIRTUAL CLASS MEETING EVENING
OFF-CAMPUS
OTTAWA CENTER

INSTRUCTIONAL METHOD

BMC
BLN
BOT
CLI
IND
INT

LAB
LEC
SEM
VCM
WEB

BLENDED MAIN CAMPUS
BLENDED
BLENDED OTTAWA CENTER
CLINICAL
INDEPENDENT STUDY
INTERNSHIP
LABORATORY
LECTURE
SEMINAR
VIRTUAL CLASS MEETING 
ONLINE

BUILDING NAMES

BJ-E
BJ-W

BLDH
CTC

LASA*VETH
MBA
MBB
MBC
MBD
MBE
MBG

MEND*HOSP
MEND*HS
ON-*LINE

OTTA*HOSP
OTTA*HS

OTTA*PAVL
OTTA*PVLH

OTTC
PERU*HOSP
PRIN*HOSP

STRE*HS
SVAL*HOSP

TBA*TBA

EAST CAMPUS BUILDING J EAST
EAST CAMPUS BUILDING J WEST
TRUCK DRIVER TRAINING BUILDING
COMMUNITY TECHNOLOGY CENTER
LA SALLE VETERANS' HOME
MAIN BUILDING A
MAIN BUILDING B
MAIN BUILDING C
MAIN BUILDING D
MAIN BUILDING E
MAIN BUILDING G
OSF SAINT PAUL MEDICAL CENTER
MENDOTA HIGH SCHOOL
ONLINE COURSE
OSF SAINT ELIZABETH MEDICAL CTR.
OTTAWA HIGH SCHOOL
OTTAWA PAVILION
OTTAWA PLEASANT VIEW LUTH. HM. 
OTTAWA CENTER
ST. MARGARET'S HEALTH - PERU 
OSF SAINT CLARE MEDICAL CENTER 
STREATOR HIGH SCHOOL
ST. MARGARET'S HEALTH - SPG. VALLEY 
TO BE ANNOUNCED

Tuition and standard fees per credit hour:                               
Cost for a three-hour course (tuition & standard fees only):   
A non-refundable $5 registration fee is charged per term.

**Tuition and fees are subject to change by District 513 Board of Trustees action.

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

$133.00**
$399.00**

Tuition and Fees
Standard fee
Registration fee
Laboratory fee

Out-of-district residents
Out-of-state residents

$125.60 per credit hour
$7.40 per credit hour
$5 per semester, non-refundable
Some courses have fees to cover the cost of
consumable supplies

**$423.82 per credit hour
**$462.01 per credit hour

summer 2022 tuition is due by 7 p.m. may 11

fall 2022 tuition is due by 7 p.m. aug. 3
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VIEW COURSE INFORMATION AND REGISTER VIA WEBADVISOR

Go to www.ivcc.edu/webadvisor for up-to-date course information, register for
classes, and more. Don't have an account? Choose the Prospective Students button.

PRO TIP: Doing a general search for all classes can be time-consuming. Refine your 
search by choosing a specific subject. The more detailed 
your search, the more efficient you'll be.

PRO TIP: Check for pre- and co-requisite requirements.  

PRO TIP: Build your schedule ahead of time so when registration opens, you are ready. 

Technical difficulties? Our knowledgeable and friendly Student Help Desk staff can help.

(815) 224-0318 www.ivcc.edu/myivcc
shd@ivcc.edu

Academic Support Center
 A-201

ENROLLMENT CHECKLIST

1

3

2

4

Apply for Admission
Apply online at www.ivcc.edu/apply, in person in the Admissions Office CTC101, or
call (815) 224-0439.

Apply for Financial Aid and Scholarships
Complete the FAFSA (Free Application for Federal Student Aid) online at
studentaid.gov. Call (815) 224-0438 for questions about financial aid.

The IVCC Foundation offers $400,000 and more in scholarships annually. 
Applications available mid Dec. through early Feb. for the next academic year.

Submit Transcripts and Test Scores
Have your official transcripts and test scores sent to the IVCC Admissions and
Records Office, 815 N. Orlando Smith Rd., Oglesby, IL 61348. Test scores can
include SAT, ACT or PSAT and AP.

Visit www.ivcc.edu/placement to determine if you need placement testing 
Visit www.ivcc.edu/assessment to schedule a testing appointment

Make Payment Arrangements
Convenient payment options can be found at www.ivcc.edu/payment or by calling
(815) 224-0213.

The Continuing Education Center offers credit
courses such as Real Estate and Warehousing, 
as well as non-credit short-term career programs,
such as Medical Billing and Coding and Pharmacy
Technician.  In addition, professional development
courses for business and industry, and community
education courses for professional and personal
development are available. 

Visit www.ivcc.edu/cebs to learn more or look for
the Fall 2022 Continuing Education catalog in your
mailbox in August!

The Continuing Education Center is proud to be a
resource for you and are grateful to be a part of your
journey as a lifelong learner. We can't wait to see you
in upcoming classes, in person or virtually!

Contact the CEC at (815) 224-0427 for course
information, to schedule training opportunities, or to
give the gift of education in the form of a gift
certificate. 

Follow @IVCCCEBS on Facebook 

CONTINUING EDUCATION AT IVCC

High school students not graduating in May 2022 enroll through their high school for courses on the high school
campus and the Dual Credit Office if enrolling for other college level courses. www.ivcc.edu/dc

http://www.ivcc.edu/webadvisor
http://www.ivcc.edu/myivcc
http://www.ivcc.edu/asc
http://www.ivcc.edu/apply
http://studentaid.gov/
http://www.ivcc.edu/placement
http://www.ivcc.edu/assessment
http://www.ivcc.edu/payment
http://www.ivcc.edu/cebs
http://www.ivcc.edu/dc


Are you ready for online learning?
Not sure how an online, blended, or in-person class works?
How do I take math or speech online?

Visit IVCC's online learning website www.ivcc.edu/online for this information and more:
ONLINE LEARNING

Required Orientation for Online Students New to IVCC: CSP-0002

Students taking their first online class at IVCC are required to enroll in CSP-0002, a free non-credit, pass/fail online
class to help orient students to online learning. Once enrolled, students will be given access to the orientation materials
through IVCC’s Blackboard system. Students must be checking their IVCC email accounts and IVCC Blackboard to
be successful in the online orientation and online classes at IVCC. Most students report taking 45-90 minutes to
complete the orientation. For information, contact the Student Help Desk, shd@ivcc.edu, or (815) 224-0318.

Online classes take as much time, if not more, than the same classes in-person. For every 1 hour
spent in the classroom, plan for 2-3 hours of study and assignments. For example:
· 3 Credit Hour In-Person Class: 3 hours in the classroom + 6-9 hours of work = 9-12 hours per
week on one 3-credit hour in-person class.
· 3 Credit Hour Online Class: 3 hours of active online learning (lessons, quizzes, tests,
discussions, etc.) + 6-9 hours of work = 9-12 hours per week on one 3-credit hour online class,
with more or less time as needed for mastering the online learning environment.

DO YOU HAVE TIME FOR ONLINE LEARNING?

ONLINE LEARNING ISN'T "EASIER"

Classes are instructor-led and require specific deadlines for completing tasks and submitting assignments.
Content in an online class is not “watered down;” an online class has the same outcomes as an in-person class.
Taking more responsibility for your own learning online can be more challenging than taking a class face-to-face.
If you do not have enough time to take a class in person, it’s likely you do not have enough time to take a class online; set aside time to
regularly work on your online class.
Work with your counselor to determine if online learning is a good option for you.
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IVCC delivers classes in a variety of formats:

Internet, fully online 
Virtual class meetings 
Blended, online, and in-person 
In-person 

Visit www.ivcc.edu/delivery for a complete delivery mode description. 

Check your class schedule and know if/when your classes meet on-campus or online. Pay attention
to section numbers, locations and meeting information.

Student Support
IVCC offers academic, technical and personal support services in-person and online.
Learn more by visiting www.ivcc.edu/learningresources.

Hardware and Software
Students should have ready access to a reliable computer and the internet and may need a
microphone and a webcam to participate in online classes. Students should have a plan B if
their computers or internet services fail. Students are welcome on campus to use IVCC computers,
internet, hardware, and software. Computer access is available in the Academic Support Center on
the Oglesby Campus and at the Ottawa Center. Visit
https://www.ivcc.edu/studenthelpdesk/campus_technology.php for more information.

http://www.ivcc.edu/online
http://www.ivcc.edu/delivery
http://www.ivcc.edu/learningresources
https://www.ivcc.edu/studenthelpdesk/campus_technology.php


STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES 
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Bookstore
Course materials, supplies, IVCC gear, refurbished laptops

C224 (815) 224-0311 ivcc.edu/bookstore

Career Services
Resume, cover letter and job search assistance, job fairs and events

CTC203 (815) 224-0502 ivcc.edu/careerservices

Assessment Center
Placement testing and other testing services

E215 (815) 224-0542 ivcc.edu/assessment

Counseling
Academic and personal counseling, transfer guidance

CTC202 (815) 224-0360 ivcc.edu/counseling

Continuing Education Center
Prepare for a new career, unleash a hidden talent or do something just for fun

CTC219 (815) 224-0427 ivcc.edu/cec

Center for Accessibility and 
Neurodiversity (CAN)
Helping students with diverse learning needs succeed

C211 (815) 224-0634 ivcc.edu/can

Jacobs Library
Information and research resources, quiet study and collaboration spaces

A201 (815) 224-0306 ivcc.edu/library

Project Success
Serving 160 low-income, first-generation, and students with disabilities

CTC204 (815) 224-0594 ivcc.edu/projectsuccess

Scholarships
Apply for over 200 scholarships

C202 (815) 224-0551 ivcc.edu/foundation

Student Help Desk
Student technology support

A201 (815) 224-0318 ivcc.edu/studenthelpdesk

Student Involvement
Get involved with one or more of our 40+ clubs and organizations

E215 (815) 224-0507 ivcc.edu/studentactivities

Tutoring and Writing Center
Free tutoring for all courses and help with all stages of the writing process

A201 (815) 224-0637 ivcc.edu/twcenter

Special Populations
Serving students with disabilities, low income, preparing for nontraditional fields,
single parents, out of workforce, English Learners, homeless, youth in or aged out
of foster care, and youth with parent in the military.

CTC202P (815) 224-0575 ivcc.edu/specialpopulations

Admissions & Records
Register for classes, update contact information and request transcripts

CTC101 (815) 224-0439 ivcc.edu/admissions

Dual Credit
Serving high school students taking college level courses

C313 (815) 224-0598 ivcc.edu/dc

Adult Education 

IVCC's Adult Education office offers free Adult Basic Education (ABE) and High School Equivalency (HSE)
preparation classes (traditional and online), English as a Second Language  (ESL) and Citizenship  classes at the
Oglesby campus and Ottawa Center.

Stop by Room CTC220 at the Oglesby campus, start the registration process at www.ivcc.edu/adulteducation or
contact Cindy Lock or Sara Escatel for information.

Director sara_escatel@ivcc.edu  (815) 224-0355
Adult Education Specialist cindy_lock@ivcc.edu  (815) 224-0358

Ottawa Center
Full-service center in downtown Ottawa

CTC204 (815) 224-0594 ivcc.edu/ottawacenter

http://ivcc.edu/bookstore
http://ivcc.edu/careerservices
http://ivcc.edu/assessment
http://ivcc.edu/counseling
http://ivcc.edu/cec
http://ivcc.edu/can
http://ivcc.edu/library
http://ivcc.edu/projectsuccess
http://ivcc.edu/foundation
http://ivcc.edu/studenthelpdesk
http://ivcc.edu/studentactivities
http://ivcc.edu/twcenter
http://ivcc.edu/specialpopulations
http://ivcc.edu/admissions
http://ivcc.edu/dc
http://www.ivcc.edu/adulteducation
http://ivcc.edu/ottawacenter


HUMANITIES, FINE ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCE
(815) 224-0433 lirim_neziroski@ivcc.edu
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 Notice: IVCC reserves the right to make changes in tuition and fees and to cancel classes due to low enrollment

Art Survey
Basic Composition II
English Composition I
English Composition II
Writ Comm Skills Bus Ind/Tech
The Art of The Film
Women in Ancient Cultures
History of Western Civilization I
Children's Literature
Applied Music:Piano
Applied Music: Guitar
Comparative Religions
General Psychology
Child Growth and Development
Social Psychology
Abnormal Psychology
Basic Reading II
Strategies for College
Introduction To Sociology
Fundamentals of Speech
Introduction To Theatre

ART-1000
ENG-0900
ENG-1001
ENG-1002
ENG-1205
FLM-2009
GEN-2001
HIS-1000
LIT-2005
MUP-2005
MUP-2013
PHL-1013
PSY-1000
PSY-2001
PSY-2004
PSY-2006
RED-0900
SFC-1000
SOC-1000
SPH-1001
THE-2002

PROGRAMS OF STUDY

Associates of Applied Science Degrees/certificates



Early Childhood Education
tammy_landgraf@ivcc.edu

AREAS OF STUDY

General education coursework

Anthropology

Art

Creative Writing

Early Childhood Education

English

Film

Foreign Language

Gender Studies

History

Journalism

Literature

Music

Philosophy

Political Science

Psychology

Reading 

Sociology

Speech

Theatre

s
u
m

m
e
r
 

G
et detailed inform

ation at w
w

w
.ivcc.edu/w

ebadvisor
See IVCC Course Catalog and an IVCC Counselor
for course selection.

https://www.ivcc.edu/programsbyareaofstudy/early_childhood_education.php
https://www.ivcc.edu/studentservices/catalog.php
https://www.ivcc.edu/counseling/


NATURAL SCIENCES AND BUSINESS
(815) 224-0482 ron_groleau@ivcc.edu
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Notice: IVCC reserves the right to make changes in tuition and fees and to cancel classes due to low enrollment

Financial Accounting
Managerial Accounting
Fundamentals of Accounting
Agricultural Internship
Agricultural Intern Seminar
The Global Environment
General Biology I
Anatomy & Physiology I
Microbiology
Human Body Structure & Funct.
General Biology I Day Lab
Anatomy/Physiology Day Lab
Microbiology Day Lab
Introduction To Business
Business Internship
Introduction To Chemistry
Chemistry
General Chemistry II
Introduction To Criminal Just
Criminal Justice Internship
Fundamentals of Economics
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
Weather & Climate
Cultural Geography
Wellness
Personal and Community Health
First Aid
Principles of Management
Principles of Marketing
Foundation of Algebra
Int Alg-Found. of STEM Math
Math for Liberal Arts
College Algebra
Precalculus
General Elementary Statistics
Technical Mathematics I

ACT-1010
ACT-1020
ACT-1210
AGR-1213
AGR-1214
BIO-1000
BIO-1001
BIO-1007
BIO-1009
BIO-1200
BIOD-1001
BIOD-1007
BIOD-1009
BUS-1010
BUS-2210
CHM-1000
CHM-1004
CHM-1007
CRJ-1000
CRJ-2080
ECN-1202
ECN-2002
ECN-2003
GEG-1001
GEG-1003
HPE-1000
HPE-1003
HPE-1004
MGT-2010
MKT-1210
MTH-0910
MTH-0920
MTH-1000
MTH-1003
MTH-1005
MTH-1008
MTH-1206

PROGRAMS OF STUDY

Associates of Applied Science degrees/certificates



Accounting
amber_fox@ivcc.edu



Agriculture

willard_mott@ivcc.edu



Business, Marketing and Management
bob_reese@ivcc.edu



Criminal Justice

jon_hubbell@ivcc.edu





AREAS OF STUDY

General Education Coursework 



Accounting



Agriculture



Anatomy and Physiology
 

Biology



Business, Marketing and Management



Chemistry



Criminal Justice



Economics



Environmental Studies



Geography/Meteorology



Geology



Health and Physical Education



Mathematics



Microbiology



Physics



G
et detailed inform

ation at w
w

w
.ivcc.edu/w

ebadvisor
s
u
m

m
e
r
 

See IVCC Course Catalog and an IVCC Counselor
for course selection.

https://www.ivcc.edu/programsbyareaofstudy/accounting.php
https://www.ivcc.edu/agriculture/
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Associate-in-Applied-Science-Guidesheets/Business-Administration-Associate-in-Applied-Science
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Associate-in-Applied-Science-Guidesheets/Marketing-Associate-in-Applied-Science
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Associate-in-Applied-Science-Guidesheets/Business-Administration-Associate-in-Applied-Science
https://www.ivcc.edu/programsbyareaofstudy/criminal_justice.php
https://www.ivcc.edu/studentservices/catalog.php
https://www.ivcc.edu/counseling/


NURSING/HEALTH PROFESSIONS
(815) 224-0408  bonnie_campbell@ivcc.edu
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 Notice: IVCC reserves the right to make changes in tuition and fees and to cancel classes due to low enrollment

Introduction To Nutrition
Terminology Health Field
Human Growth & Development
ALH Dosage Calculations
Certified Nursing Assistant
Cert Nurs Assist Refresher
Medical Assisting Skills III
Role of Lic Prac Nurse
Holis Meq Surg Nurs/Prac Nurs

ALH-1000
ALH-1001
ALH-1002
ALH-1202
ALH-1214
ALH-1215
CMA-1240*
NUR-1220*
NUR-1221*

PROGRAMS OF STUDY

Associates of Applied Science degrees/certificates



IVCC offers a wide range of programs in the health field. 
Visit www.ivcc.edu/healthprofessions or any of the links below
to learn more. 

Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA)
christine_blaydes@ivcc.edu 
www.ivcc.edu/cna

Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN)
bonnie_campbell@ivcc.edu
www.ivcc.edu/lpn
Registration requires acceptance into the program

Medical Assistant (MA)
kaity_ritter@ivcc.edu
www.ivcc.edu/medicalassisting
Registration requires acceptance into the program

Phlebotomy
mary_greve@ivcc.edu
www.ivcc.edu/phlebotomy

Registered Nurse (RN)
bonnie_campbell@ivcc.edu
www.ivcc.edu/nursing
www.ivcc.edu/nursingadmissions
Registration requires acceptance into the program

Interested in nursing classes? 
The Registered Nurse (RN) and Licensed
Practical Nurse (LPN) courses are for students
formally accepted into the RN or LPN programs. 

Nursing applications are available beginning
Nov. 9, 2022  and are due Feb. 10, 2023.

All accepted first-year nursing students will be
notified individually of scheduled classes.

G
et detailed inform

ation at w
w

w
.ivcc.edu/w

ebadvisor
s
u
m

m
e
r
 *Course requires acceptance into the program

Thinking about a career in nursing but not sure if it is right for
you? Nursing Information Sessions will be available in the fall or
check out a previous session at www.ivcc.edu/nursinginfosession.

See IVCC Course Catalog and an IVCC Counselor
for course selection.

http://www.ivcc.edu/cna
http://www.ivcc.edu/lpn
http://www.ivcc.edu/medicalassisting
http://www.ivcc.edu/phlebotomy
http://www.ivcc.edu/nursing
http://www.ivcc.edu/nursingadmissions
http://www.ivcc.edu/nursinginfosession
https://www.ivcc.edu/studentservices/catalog.php
https://www.ivcc.edu/counseling/


WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT
(815) 224-0219 shane_lange@ivcc.edu
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Notice: IVCC reserves the right to make changes in tuition and fees and to cancel classes due to low enrollment

Automotive Tech Internship
Heating and Air Conditioning
Design Technician Internship
Intro To Bus. Computer Systems
Cybersecurity Internship
Computer Networking Internship
Microsoft Office Profess I
Business Technology Internship
Dental Assisting Orientation
Electronics Tech Internship
Int Trauma Life Supp (ITLS)
Advanced Cardiac Life Support
Paramedic III
Paramedic Practicum III
Manufacturing Tech Internship
Truck Driving Training I
Truck Driver Training II
All courses 

ATO-1280
ATO-2250
CAD-2206
CSI-1002
CSC-2222
CSN-2222
CSP-1203
CSP-2222
DLA-0001*
ELT-2209
EMS-1201
EMS-1203
EMS-2240
EMS-2241
MET-2206
TDT-1201*
TDT-1202*
WLD*

PROGRAMS OF STUDY

Associates of Applied Science Degrees/Certificates



Automotive
art_koudelka@ivcc.edu



Certified Production Technician (CPT)

shane_lange@ivcc.edu



Computer Aided Engineering and Design
dorene_data@ivcc.edu



Computer Networking Administration

shane_lange@ivcc.edu



Computer Numerical Control Operators
shane_lange@ivcc.edu



Cybersecurity

nancy_mcdonnell@ivcc.edu



Dental Assisting
heather_seghi@ivcc.edu

Registration requires acceptance into the program



Electronics and Electricians
charles_raimondi@ivcc.edu



Emergency Medical Services

nick_fish@ivcc.edu



Engineering Technology
steve_gibson@ivcc.edu



Heating, Ventilation and Air Conditioning (HVAC)

shane_lange@ivcc.edu



Industrial Maintenance
steve_gibson@ivcc.edu



Machinist and Tool and Die Making

shane_lange@ivcc.edu



Manufacturing Technology
shane_lange@ivcc.edu



Office Professional 

michelle_story@ivcc.edu



Renewable Energy Technician
charles_raimondi@ivcc.edu



Truck Driver Training

thomas_nestler@ivcc.edu
Students must contact Thomas Nestler at thomas_nestler@ivcc.edu or

(815) 224-0266 to register



Welding
tony_sondgeroth@ivcc.edu

New students must contact Kim Herout at kim_herout@ivcc.edu to
sign-up for a registration session

G
et detailed inform

ation at w
w

w
.ivcc.edu/w

ebadvisor
s
u
m

m
e
r
 

*Course requires acceptance into the program or
student is required to contact the program first
before registering. See instructions and contact
information to left.

See IVCC Course Catalog and an IVCC Counselor
for course selection.

https://www.ivcc.edu/programsbyareaofstudy/automotive.php
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/sitecore/content/Catalogs/Illinois-Valley-Community-College/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Certificate-Guidesheets/Certified-Production-Technician-CPT-Certificate
https://www.ivcc.edu/programsbyareaofstudy/computeraidedengineeringanddesign.php
https://www.ivcc.edu/programsbyareaofstudy/computernetworking.php
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Certificate-Guidesheets/Computer-Numerical-Control-Operators-Certificate
https://www.ivcc.edu/programsbyareaofstudy/cybersecurity.php
https://www.ivcc.edu/programsbyareaofstudy/dental_assisting.php
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/sitecore/content/Catalogs/Illinois-Valley-Community-College/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Associate-in-Applied-Science-Guidesheets/Electronics-and-Electricians-Associate-in-Applied-Science
https://www.ivcc.edu/programsbyareaofstudy/emergency_medical_services.php
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Associate-in-Applied-Science-Guidesheets/Engineering-Technology-Associate-in-Applied-Science
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/sitecore/content/Catalogs/Illinois-Valley-Community-College/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Certificate-Guidesheets/Heating-Ventilation-and-Air-Conditioning-HVAC-Certificate
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/en/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Certificate-Guidesheets/Industrial-Maintenance-Certificate
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Certificate-Guidesheets/Machinist-and-Tool-and-Die-Making-Certificate
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/sitecore/content/Catalogs/Illinois-Valley-Community-College/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Associate-in-Applied-Science-Guidesheets/Manufacturing-Technology-Associate-in-Applied-Science
https://www.ivcc.edu/programsbyareaofstudy/office_professional.php
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/sitecore/content/Catalogs/Illinois-Valley-Community-College/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Certificate-Guidesheets/Renewable-Energy-Technician-Certificates-Basic-Advanced
https://www.ivcc.edu/programsbyareaofstudy/truckdrivertraining/index.php
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Associate-in-Applied-Science-Guidesheets/Welding-Construction-Associate-in-Applied-Science
https://www.ivcc.edu/studentservices/catalog.php
https://www.ivcc.edu/counseling/


HUMANITIES, FINE ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCE
(815) 224-0433 lirim_neziroski@ivcc.edu
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Introduction To Anthropology
Art Survey
Drawing I
Design I
Intro To Early Childhood Edu.
Child, Family, School & Comm
Child Guidance/Child Study
Foundations Infants/Toddlers
Creative Activities
Mathematics for Young Children
The Exceptional Learner
E-Portfolio
Language Development
Practicum/Student Teaching
Educational Psychology
Basic Composition II
English Lab
English Composition I
English Composition II
Creative Writing
Writ Comm Skills Bus Ind/Tech
The Art of The Film
Women Through Cult & Centuries
History of Western Civiliz I
History of Western Civiliz II
African American History
U.S. History To 1865
U.S. History From 1865
Intro To The Mass Media
Advanced Reporting
Journal/Communications Intern
Children's Literature
Fiction
Collegiate Chorale
Wind Ensemble
Jazz Ensemble
Flute Ensemble
Applied Music- Vocal
Applied Music: Piano
Applied Music: Guitar
Applied Music: Trumpet
Applied Music: Flute
Music Appreciation
Music Theory I
Introduction To Philosophy
Ethics
Philosophy of Religion
Comparative Religions
American National Government
General Psychology
Personality
Child Growth and Development
Human Sexuality
Abnormal Psychology
Basic Reading I
Basic Reading II
Introduction To Sociology
Marriage and Family
Social Problems
Fundamentals of Speech
Intercultural Communication
Elementary Spanish I
Elementary Spanish II
Intermediate Spanish I
Intermediate Spanish II
Theatre Play Production
Introduction To Theatre
Theatre Play Production

ANT-1000
ART-1000
ART-1002
ART-1005
ECE-1000
ECE-1027
ECE-1201
ECE-1202
ECE-1203
ECE-1205
ECE-2005
ECE-2206
ECE-2208
ECE-2219
EDC-2000
ENG-0900
ENG-0909
ENG-1001
ENG-1002
ENG-1003
ENG-1205
FLM-2009
GEN-2000
HIS-1000
HIS-1001
HIS-1006
HIS-2000
HIS-2001
JRN-1001
JRN-1003
JRN-2000
LIT-2005
LIT-2013
MUP-1001
MUP-1002
MUP-1004
MUP-1012
MUP-2001
MUP-2005
MUP-2013
MUP-2014
MUP-2062
MUS-1000
MUS-1002
PHL-1001
PHL-1002
PHL-1003
PHL-1013
PSI-1000
PSY-1000
PSY-2000
PSY-2001
PSY-2005
PSY-2006
RED-0800
RED-0900
SOC-1000
SOC-1002
SOC-2001
SPH-1001
SPH-1003
SPN-1001
SPN-1002
SPN-2001
SPN-2002
THE-1005
THE-2002
THE-2005

G
et detailed inform

ation at w
w

w
.ivcc.edu/w

ebadvisor
F
a

ll 

Course requires acceptance into the program

PROGRAMS OF STUDY

Associates of Applied Science Degrees/certificates



Early Childhood Education
tammy_landgraf@ivcc.edu

AREAS OF STUDY

General education coursework

Anthropology

Art

Creative Writing

Early Childhood Education

English

Film

Foreign Language

Gender Studies

History

Journalism

Literature

Music

Philosophy

Political Science

Psychology

Reading 

Sociology

Speech

Theatre

See IVCC Course Catalog and an IVCC Counselor
for course selection.

https://www.ivcc.edu/programsbyareaofstudy/early_childhood_education.php
https://www.ivcc.edu/studentservices/catalog.php
https://www.ivcc.edu/counseling/


NATURAL SCIENCES AND BUSINESS
(815) 224-0482 ron_groleau@ivcc.edu
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Financial Accounting
Managerial Accounting
Fundamentals of Accounting
Tax Accounting
Intermediate Accounting I
Introduction To Field Crop Sci
Intro Agriculture Mechanics
Introductory Soil Science
Intro Agr Business Management
Intro Agricultural Industry
Agricultural Credit & Finance
Adv Agr Business Management
Crop Production and Management
Agriculture Sales
Agricultural Internship
Ag Internship Seminar
Crop Pest Management
Intro To Cannabis Production
The Global Environment
General Biology I
Principles of Biology
Anatomy & Physiology I
Microbiology
Human Body Structure & Funct.
General Biology I Day Lab
Anatomy/Physiology Day Lab
Microbiology Day Lab
Anatomy/Physiology Night Lab
Microbiology Night Lab
The Legal Envnmnt of Business
Introduction To Business
Let's Talk Business
Math for Business & Finance
Business Internship
Introduction To Chemistry
Chemistry
General Chemistry I
Organic Chemistry
Chemistry Day Lab
General Chemistry I Day Lab
Organic Chemistry Day Lab
Introduction To Criminal Just
Introduction Forensic Science
Corrections in America
Juvenile Delinquency
Policing in America
Criminal Investigation
Evidence and Criminal Proced
Criminal Justice Internship
Fundamentals of Economics
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
Business Statistics
Weather & Climate
Cultural Geography
World Region Geography
Natural Disasters
Environmental Geology
Physical Geology
Environmental Geology Day Lab
Physical Geology Day Lab
Wellness
Personal and Community Health
First Aid
Owning & Operating Small Bus.
Principles of Management
Principles of Marketing
Principles of Advertising
College Algebra Supplemental
Statistics Supplement
Basic Geometry
Foundations of Algebra
Int Alg-Found. of STEM Math
Math for Liberal Arts
College Algebra
Trigonometry
Precalculus
Finite Mathematics
Calculus for Bus.& Soc. Sci.
General Elementary Statistics
Structure of Number Systems I & II
Technical Mathematics I
Calculus & Analytic Geom I, II & III
General Physics
Theor/Applied Mech(stat/Dynam)

ACT-1010
ACT-1020
ACT-1210
ACT-2200
ACT-2221
AGR-1000
AGR-1002
AGR-1005
AGR-1200
AGR-1202
AGR-1207
AGR-1208
AGR-1209
AGR-1212
AGR-1213
AGR-1214
AGR-1218
AGR-1220
BIO-1000
BIO-1001
BIO-1003
BIO-1007
BIO-1009
BIO-1200
BIOD-1001
BIOD-1007
BIOD-1009
BION-1007
BION-1009
BUL-2000
BUS-1010
BUS-1201
BUS-1230
BUS-2210
CHM-1000
CHM-1004
CHM-1006
CHM-2002
CHMD-1004
CHMD-1006
CHMD-2002
CRJ-1000
CRJ-1001
CRJ-1070
CRJ-1030
CRJ-1210
CRJ-2010
CRJ-2030
CRJ-2280
ECN-1202
ECN-2002
ECN-2003
ECN-2004
GEG-1001
GEG-1003
GEG-1004
GEL-1005
GEL-1007
GEL-1008
GELD-1007
GELD-1008
HPE-1000
HPE-1003
HPE-1004
MGT-1230
MGT-2010
MKT-1210
MKT-2210
MTH-0103
MTH-0108
MTH-0908
MTH-0910
MTH-0920
MTH-1000
MTH-1003
MTH-1004
MTH-1005
MTH-1006
MTH-1007
MTH-1008
MTH-1009/1010
MTH-1206
MTH-2001/2002/2003
PHY-2001/2003
TAM-2001

G
et detailed inform

ation at w
w

w
.ivcc.edu/w

ebadvisor
F
a

ll 

PROGRAMS OF STUDY

Associates of Applied Science degrees/certificates



Accounting
amber_fox@ivcc.edu



Agriculture

willard_mott@ivcc.edu



Business, Marketing and Management
bob_reese@ivcc.edu



Criminal Justice

jon_hubbell@ivcc.edu





AREAS OF STUDY

General Education Coursework 



Accounting



Agriculture



Anatomy and Physiology
 

Biology



Business, Marketing and Management



Chemistry



Criminal Justice



Economics



Environmental Studies



Geography/Meteorology



Geology



Health and Physical Education



Mathematics



Microbiology



Physics



See IVCC Course Catalog and an IVCC Counselor for course selection.

https://www.ivcc.edu/programsbyareaofstudy/accounting.php
https://www.ivcc.edu/agriculture/
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Associate-in-Applied-Science-Guidesheets/Business-Administration-Associate-in-Applied-Science
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Associate-in-Applied-Science-Guidesheets/Marketing-Associate-in-Applied-Science
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Associate-in-Applied-Science-Guidesheets/Business-Administration-Associate-in-Applied-Science
https://www.ivcc.edu/programsbyareaofstudy/criminal_justice.php
https://www.ivcc.edu/studentservices/catalog.php
https://www.ivcc.edu/counseling/


NURSING/HEALTH PROFESSIONS
(815) 224-0408 bonnie_campbell@ivcc.edu
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Introduction To Nutrition
Terminology Health Field
Human Growth & Development
Yoga
T'ai Chi
Certified Nursing Assistant
Cert Nurs Assist Refresher
Industrial First Aid
Prin. & Pract. of Phlebotomy
Medical Assisting Skills IV
MA Clinical Externship
Professional Development
Found. of the Nurs. Prof.
Pharmacology I Nursing Student
Management Concept in Nursing
Holistic Nursing II
Maternal Child Nursing I

ALH-1000
ALH-1001
ALH-1002
ALH-1030
ALH-1031
ALH-1214
ALH-1215
ALH-1221
ALH-1252
CMA-1250*
CMA-1260*
CMA-1270*
NUR-1200*
NUR-1205*
NUR-2200*
NUR-2201*
NUR-2202*

PROGRAMS OR AREAS OF STUDY



IVCC offers a wide range of programs in the health field. 
Visit www.ivcc.edu/healthprofessions or any of the links below
to learn more. 

Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA)
christine_blaydes@ivcc.edu 
www.ivcc.edu/cna

Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN)
bonnie_campbell@ivcc.edu
www.ivcc.edu/lpn
Registration requires acceptance into the program

Medical Assistant (MA)
kaity_ritter@ivcc.edu
www.ivcc.edu/medicalassisting
Registration requires acceptance into the program

Phlebotomy
mary_greve@ivcc.edu
www.ivcc.edu/phlebotomy

Registered Nurse (RN)
bonnie_campbell@ivcc.edu
www.ivcc.edu/nursing
www.ivcc.edu/nursingadmissions
Registration requires acceptance into the program

Interested in nursing classes? 
The Registered Nurse (RN) and Licensed
Practical Nurse (LPN) courses are for students
formally accepted into the RN or LPN programs. 

Nursing applications are available beginning
Nov. 9, 2022 and are due Feb. 10, 2023.

All accepted first-year nursing students will be
notified individually of scheduled classes.

G
et detailed inform

ation at w
w

w
.ivcc.edu/w

ebadvisor
F
a

ll 

*Course requires acceptance into the program

Thinking about a career in nursing but not sure if it is right for
you? Nursing Information Sessions will be available in the fall or
check out a previous session at www.ivcc.edu/nursinginfosession.

See IVCC Course Catalog and an IVCC Counselor
for course selection.

http://www.ivcc.edu/cna
http://www.ivcc.edu/lpn
http://www.ivcc.edu/medicalassisting
http://www.ivcc.edu/phlebotomy
http://www.ivcc.edu/nursing
http://www.ivcc.edu/nursingadmissions
http://www.ivcc.edu/nursinginfosession
https://www.ivcc.edu/studentservices/catalog.php
https://www.ivcc.edu/counseling/


WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT
(815) 224-0219 shane_lange@ivcc.edu
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Basic Gas Engines
Basic Automotive Electricity
Service Management
Brake Systems
Adv Eng Perform & Driveability
Fuel Sys & Emission Controls
Automatic Transmissions
Automotive Service
Comp Aided Draft I AutoCAD
Civil Applications of CAD
Computer Aided Design I
Architectural CAD
Engineering Design Concepts
Design Technician Internship
Fund. of CNC Operations
CNC Mill. Machine Operations
CNC Turning Cntr Operations I
CNC Trng Cntr Operations II
Orientation to IT Professions
Intro to Cybersecurity
Ethical Hacking I
Cybersecurity Scripting
Computer Ethics
Security+
Cybersecurity Internship
Cybersecurity Capstone
Comprehensive Access
Intro To Bus. Computer Systems
Computer Science I
Using Internet/World Wide Web
Network Administration II
Computer Networking Internship
Comprehensive Windows
Microsoft Office Profess I
Comp Keyboarding Applications
PC Trblshoot,Upgrade & Repair
Microsoft Office Profess II
Microsoft Office Pro III
Business Technology Internship
Basic Drafting
Machine Blueprint Reading
Dental Science I
Dental Mater. & Lab Procedure
Chairside Assisting I
Dental Radiography I
Preventative Dentistry I
Infection Control Practices
Dental Science II
Dental Administrative Asst.
Dental Software
Med. Emerg. in The Dental Off.
Engineering Graphics I
Basic Indust. Electricity I
Motors and Controls I
Motors and Controls II
Programmable Logic Cntrlrs I
Electrical Wiring
Electrical Safety
Introduction To Electronics
Begin. Ind. Electronics
Fund. Electr: DC/AC Theo/Cir
Prototype Design and Fabric.
Instruments & Measurements
Electronics Tech Internship
Emergency Medical Responder
EMT - Basic
Paramedic I
Paramedic Practicum I
Industrial Safety
Blueprint Reading
Basic Heating
Basic Refrigeration
Sheet Metal Fabrication
Equipment Maintenance
Industrial Hydraulics
Rigging Systems
Manuf Materials & Processes I
Tooling Process I & II
Welding Metallurgy
Statistical Qual. Control Tech
Manufacturing Tech Internship
Job Seeking Skills
All Truck Driving Training Courses
Basic Forklift Operation
All Welding Courses
Welding Special Processes

ATO-1210
ATO-1220
ATO-1270
ATO-2200
ATO-2210
ATO-2220
ATO-2230
ATO-2270
CAD-1200
CAD-1202
CAD-2200
CAD-2202
CAD-2203
CAD-2206
CNC-1200
CNC-1202
CNC-1204
CNC-1206
CSC-1200
CSC-1203
CSC-2201
CSC-2202
CSC-2203
CSC-2204
CSC-2222
CSC-2223
CSD-1210
CSI-1002
CSI-1011
CSN-1200
CSN-1231
CSN-2222
CSO-2202
CSP-1203
CSP-1230
CSP-2200
CSP-2203
CSP-2204
CSP-2222
DFT-1200
DFT-1203
DLA-1200*
DLA-1201*
DLA-1203*
DLA-1204*
DLA-1205*
DLA-1209*
DLA-1210*
DLA-1216*
DLA-1226*
DLA-1229*
EGR-1000
ELE-1200
ELE-1202
ELE-1203
ELE-1204
ELE-1206
ELE-1220
ELT-1000
ELT-1200
ELT-1204
ELT-2205
ELT-2207
ELT-2209
EMS-2200
EMS-2201
EMS-2220
EMS-2221
GNT-1208
GNT-1209
HVC-1210
HVC-1220
HVC-1230
IMT-1200
IMT-1205
IMT-1220
MET-1202/1203
MET-1204/1205
MET-1209
MET-2201
MET-2206
SDT-1203
TDT-1201-1202*

WLD-1200-2233*
WSP

G
et detailed inform

ation at w
w

w
.ivcc.edu/w

ebadvisor
F
a

ll 

*Course requires acceptance into the program or student is
required to contact the program first before registering. See
instructions and contact information to left.

PROGRAMS OF STUDY

Associates of Applied Science Degrees/Certificates



Automotive
art_koudelka@ivcc.edu



Certified Production Technician (CPT)

shane_lange@ivcc.edu



Computer Aided Engineering and Design
dorene_data@ivcc.edu



Computer Networking Administration

shane_lange@ivcc.edu



Computer Numerical Control Operators
shane_lange@ivcc.edu



Cybersecurity

nancy_mcdonnell@ivcc.edu



Dental Assisting
heather_seghi@ivcc.edu

Registration requires acceptance into the program



Electronics and Electricians
charles_raimondi@ivcc.edu



Emergency Medical Services

nick_fish@ivcc.edu



Engineering Technology
steve_gibson@ivcc.edu



Heating, Ventilation and Air Conditioning (HVAC)

shane_lange@ivcc.edu



Industrial Maintenance
steve_gibson@ivcc.edu



Machinist and Tool and Die Making

shane_lange@ivcc.edu



Manufacturing Technology
shane_lange@ivcc.edu



Office Professional 

michelle_story@ivcc.edu



Renewable Energy Technician
charles_raimondi@ivcc.edu



Truck Driver Training

thomas_nestler@ivcc.edu
Students must contact Thomas Nestler at thomas_nestler@ivcc.edu or

(815) 224-0266 to register



Welding
tony_sondgeroth@ivcc.edu

New students must contact Kim Herout at kim_herout@ivcc.edu to
sign-up for a registration session

See IVCC Course Catalog and an IVCC Counselor for course selection
unless otherwise noted.

https://www.ivcc.edu/programsbyareaofstudy/automotive.php
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/sitecore/content/Catalogs/Illinois-Valley-Community-College/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Certificate-Guidesheets/Certified-Production-Technician-CPT-Certificate
https://www.ivcc.edu/programsbyareaofstudy/computeraidedengineeringanddesign.php
https://www.ivcc.edu/programsbyareaofstudy/computernetworking.php
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Certificate-Guidesheets/Computer-Numerical-Control-Operators-Certificate
https://www.ivcc.edu/programsbyareaofstudy/cybersecurity.php
https://www.ivcc.edu/programsbyareaofstudy/dental_assisting.php
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/sitecore/content/Catalogs/Illinois-Valley-Community-College/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Associate-in-Applied-Science-Guidesheets/Electronics-and-Electricians-Associate-in-Applied-Science
https://www.ivcc.edu/programsbyareaofstudy/emergency_medical_services.php
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Associate-in-Applied-Science-Guidesheets/Engineering-Technology-Associate-in-Applied-Science
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/sitecore/content/Catalogs/Illinois-Valley-Community-College/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Certificate-Guidesheets/Heating-Ventilation-and-Air-Conditioning-HVAC-Certificate
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/en/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Certificate-Guidesheets/Industrial-Maintenance-Certificate
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Certificate-Guidesheets/Machinist-and-Tool-and-Die-Making-Certificate
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/sitecore/content/Catalogs/Illinois-Valley-Community-College/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Associate-in-Applied-Science-Guidesheets/Manufacturing-Technology-Associate-in-Applied-Science
https://www.ivcc.edu/programsbyareaofstudy/office_professional.php
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/sitecore/content/Catalogs/Illinois-Valley-Community-College/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Certificate-Guidesheets/Renewable-Energy-Technician-Certificates-Basic-Advanced
https://www.ivcc.edu/programsbyareaofstudy/truckdrivertraining/index.php
https://ivcc.smartcatalogiq.com/2021-2022/College-Catalog/Program-Guidesheets/Associate-in-Applied-Science-Guidesheets/Welding-Construction-Associate-in-Applied-Science
https://www.ivcc.edu/studentservices/catalog.php
https://www.ivcc.edu/counseling/


Ottawa Center plays an important role in IVCC's overall mission. It was developed to
better serve students and offer a more convenient location for students from the
east side of the district.

Services Offered at Ottawa Center

Cashier (tuition payment)
Enrollment
Counseling
Library pick-up and return
Bookstore order pick-up
Career Services

Math tutoring
Writing Center
Financial Aid by appointment
Disability Services Tuesdays by appointment
Placement testing/testing services

Students can complete general education courses such as mathematics, English, art, music and psychology. In addition,
allied health, a full CNA program, continuing education courses, HSE, ELA and Citizenship classes are offered. 

Go to www.ivcc.edu/webadvisor and refine your search by selecting locations EXT or BOT 

Classes Offered at Ottawa Center

14

Conveniently located at 321 W. Main St., Ottawa

(815) 224-0800              www.ivcc.edu/ottawacenter

Ottawa Center Administrator jeannette_frahm@ivcc.edu (815) 224-0801

Information Specialist

Counselor

lori_carbone@ivcc.edu

valery_calvetti@ivcc.edu

(815) 224-0800

(815) 224-0802

Information Specialist julie_dzurisin@ivcc.edu (815) 224-0800

http://www.ivcc.edu/webadvisor
http://www.ivcc.edu/ottawacenter
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You already know IVCC offers a top-notch education with easily-transferable credits to state universities and our
smaller class sizes give our students a chance to connect with faculty and other students. 

What other perks do Eagles get?

PERKS OF BEING AN IVCC EAGLE

Would you buy a car sight unseen? Probably not. You should take the same time and care in making the decision about
where to invest in your education.  

Check us out on social media - we're @IVCCEagles on Facebook, Instagram and Twitter

Subscribe to the IVCCEagles channel on YouTube

Listen to our podcast - Illinois Valley Community College on SoundCloud or Apple Podcasts

Request a virtual admissions appointment or attend one of our virtual events - RSVP at www.ivcc.edu/visit

DO YOUR HOMEWORK

Free admission to regular season home athletics events
Free admission to most IVCC theatre productions and concerts
Free parking
Free tutoring
Free career counseling
Free Microsoft Office software
Remote library access to 38.7 million items from the I-SHARE consortium 
NCAT and BPART service to-and-from-campus
Many local restaurants and movie theatres offer student discounts
... just to name a few

EAGLE PRIDE
It's not just a catchy slogan. Our students impress us every day with their accomplishments in and out of the
classroom and we're proud to share the good news. Whether it's earning a scholarship to study abroad or being
selected for a competitive award, we want to hear from you. Share your story with your instructor or email
Community_Relations@ivcc.edu. 

http://www.ivcc.edu/visit


815 N. Orlando Smith Rd. 
Oglesby, IL 61348-9692
(815) 224-2720

Summer A begins
Summer B begins
Summer C begins
Fall begins

Welcome to IVCC! We'll help you go far!
See you soon!

Have questions before you decide? 
Text us at (815) 224-0439!*

*Text service is available during business hours, 8 a.m.-4:30 p.m. Monday through Friday when the college is in session

Apply online - just scan the QR code to the left to get started!

May 16
May 31
June 8
August 15


